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CANCELLED 

JUN 1 4 2012 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

Grayson County Water District 
(Naine ofUtility) 

FOR Grayson County. Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO.~-=~==~== 

4th REVISED SHEET NO. 4.0 
---~--

CANCELING P.S.C. KY. NO. ___ _ 

3RD REVISED SHEET NO. 4.0 -----

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

Monthly Water Rates 

518" x 'h" Meters: 
First 1,500 gallons $17.01 minimum bill 
Next 8,500 gallons 8.09 per 1,000 per gallons 
Next 40,000 gallons 7 26 per 1,000 per gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 6.43 per 1,000 per gallons 
All Over 150,000 gallons 5 .63 per 1,000 per gallons 

'!." Meters: 
First 3,000 gallons $29.15 minimum bill 
Next 7,000 gallons 8.09 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 40,000 gallons 7 26 per 1,000 gallons 
Next I 00,000 gallons 6.43 per 1,000 gallons 
All over 150,000 gallons 5.63 per 1,000 gallons 

!"Meter: 
First 5,000 gallons $45.32 minimum bill 
Next 5,000 gallons · 8.09 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 40, 000 gallons 7 26 per 1,000 gallons 
Next I 00,000 gallons 6.43 per 1,000 gallons 
All over 150,000 gallons 5 .63 per 1,000 gallons 

IV2"Meter: 
First 10,000 gallons $85.75 minimum bill 
Next 40,000 gallons 7.26 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 6.43 per 1,000 gallons 
All Over 150,000 gallons 5.63 per 1,000 gallons 

DATEOFISSUE ______ _.....01~-~24~-~11..__ ________ _ 
Month I Date I Year 
03-17-11 DATEE~ 

ISSUED BY ~ 

TITLE 

R ~ ~onth I Date I Year 

amnan Ch. 
KENTUCKY 

BYAU THORITY OF ORDER OF TIIE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JNCAS ENo. Zolf-ODD49 DATED 3-q -ZOl I JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

~#»·.: .. 
EFFECTIVE 

3/17/2011 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 
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CANCELLED 

JUN 1 4 2012 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 
FOR Grayson County. Kentucky 

Community, Town or City 

Grayson County Water District 
(Name ofUtility) 

2" Meters: 
First 16.000 gallons 
Next 34,000 gallons 
Neict l 00,000 gallons 
All Over 150,000 gallons 

3" Meters: 
First 30,000 gallons 
Next 20,000 gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 
All over 150,000 gallons 

4"Meter: 
First 50,000 gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 
Neict 150,000 gallons 

6"Meter: 
First I 00,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
All Over 150.000 gallons 

8"Meter: 
First 150,000 gallons 
All Over J 50,000 gallons 

10" Meter: 
First 250,000 gallons 
All Over 250,000 gallons 

Wholesale: 
City of Caneyville 

DA TE OF ISSUE 

DATE EFFECTIVE 

ISSUED BY 

TITLE 

P.S.C. KY. NO.--~=~~-~-

41h REVISED SHEET NO. 4.1 -----

CANCELING P.S.C. KY. NO.-----

3RD REVISED SHEET NO. 4.1 

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

Monthly Water Rates 

01-24-11 
Month I Date I Year 

03-17-11 
Month I Date I Year 

ChaiI1J1an 

$129.30 minimum bill 
7 .26 per 1,000 gallons 
6.43 per 1,000 gallons 
5.63 per 1,000 gallons 

$230.90 µUnimum bill 
7.26 per 1,000 gallons 
6.43 per 1,000 gallons 
5.63 per 1,000 gallons 

$376.06 minimum bill 
6.43 per 1,000 gallons 
5.63 per 1,000 gallons 

$697.59 minimum bill 
6.43 per 1,000 gallons 
5.63 per 1,000 gallons 

$1019.11 minimum bill 
5.63 per l ,000 gallons 

$1,581.64 minimum bill 
5.63 per 1,000 gallons 

$2.11 per 1,000 gallons 

~----

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

BY AUTHORITY QF ORDER OF THE PUB9IC SERVICE COMMISSIO 
201 I - ODOL\-9 DATED 3- - :ZOii 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANC.H 

EFFECTIVE 

3/17/2011 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 


